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YEAR

FUND
DEPT

POST

DATE

: Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
101-
: N/A

TRAN #

GENERAL FUND

REFERENCE

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

PAYROLL FUND
B E

FUND: 110-PAYROLL FUND

2/04/19
2/04/19
2/04/19
2/04/19
2/04/19
2/04/19
2/04/19
2/06/19
2/06/19
2/06/19
2/06/19
2/06/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/28/19
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2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/04
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/19
2/19
2/19
2/19
3/19

A15230
Al15231
Al15232
Al15233
Al15234
A15235
Al15236
P00169
B01322
B01323
B01324
B01325
A15540
A15541
Al15542
A15543
Al15544
A15545
Al15546
P00171
B01470
B01471
B01472
B01473
B01666

PAYROLL FUND
B E

DFT: 000206
DFT: 000207
DFT: 000208
CHK: 018284
CHK: 018285
CHK: 018286
CHK: 018287
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
DFT: 000209
DFT: 000210
DFT: 000211
CHK: 018288
CHK: 018289
CHK: 018290
CHK: 018291
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
I 000000

*—k —

GINNING BALANCE

GINNING BALANCE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
COB GENERAL FUND

COB WATER FUND

UNITED FUND

TRELLIS COMPANY

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
G/F TO P/R 2-6-19

W/F TO P/R 2-6-19

WW/F TO P/R 2-6-19

S/F TO P/R 2-6-19
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
COB GENERAL FUND

COB WATER FUND

UNITED FUND

TRELLIS COMPANY

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
G/F TO P/R 2/20/19

W/F TO P/R 2/20/19

WW/F TO P/R 2/20/19

S/F TO P/R 2/20/19
INTEREST INCOME

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS **

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN

0848
1718
1752
0435
0446
1892
2142

0848
1718
1752
0435
0446
1892
2142

PAGE: 1
PERIOD TO USE: February THRU February
ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
6,640.24

20,037.90CR 13,397.66CR

883.50CR 14,281.16CR

11,710.16CR 25,991.32CR

420.00CR 26,411.32CR

84.99CR 26,496.31CR

23.00CR 26,519.31CR

188.46CR 26,707.77CR

66,455.00CR 93,162.77CR

JE# 004349 80,935.21 12,227.56CR
JE# 004350 12,523.28 295.72
JE# 004351 5,723.60 6,019.32
JE# 004352 620.92 6,640.24

20,956.75CR 14,316.51CR

1,033.48CR 15,349.99CR

12,215.23CR 27,565.22CR

30.00CR 27,595.22CR

24.99CR 27,620.21CR

23.00CR 27,643.21CR

134.81CR 27,778.02CR

69,226.15CR 97,004.17CR

JE# 004461 83,796.93 13,207.24CR

JE# 004462 12,745.79 461.45CR
JE# 004463 6,480.77 6,019.32
JE# 004464 620.92 6,640.24
JE# 004597 34.47 6,674.71
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--- DEBITS ---

6,640.24
203,481.89
210,122.13

6,674.71

--- CREDITS ---
0.00

203,447.42CR

203,447.42CR



5-06-2020 12:24 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
FUND : 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN PERIOD TO USE: February THRU February
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1091 PAYROLL FUND

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



5-06-2020 12:24 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE:

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 6,640.24 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 203,481.89 203,447.42CR
ENDING BALANCES: 210,122.13 203,447.42CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 6,674.71



5-06-2020 12:24 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2018

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: February THRU February

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



